Bradford Schools Cross Country Championships

Northcliffe Park

Year 7 Girls
Pos No
1 2
2 1
3 24
4 34
5 42
6 27
7 32
8 6
9 40
10 37
11 4
12 19
13 9
14 25
15 17
16 44
17 36
18 35
19 18
20 28
21 3
22 38
23 33
24 21
25 8
26 20
27 31
28 7
29 29
30 26
31 47
32 46
33 22
34 30
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Name

Amelia Matchett
Ailsa Coulton
Jessica Rhea
Charlotte Marson
Bella McAllister
Sophie Leijssen
Matilda Rooke
Meabh Aston
Isabelle Chapman
Orlaith Curtis
Florence McCullough
Safa Azeem
Phoebe Bapty
Mary Goodyear
Isla Crossley

Violet Oakes-Wood
Georgia Burns
Amelia Jones

Betsy O'Mahoney
Aisha Azam

Lucy Heathcote

Isla Lewis

Gabrielle Pickwoad
Medina Azeem
Lydia Safranauskas
Chichi Onyedinma
Lottie Spencer
Grace Safranauskas
Martha Jepps
Sienna Griffin
Isabelle Randawa
Yelyzaveta Khrypko
Megan Jaques

Zara Ali

Team

Bingley GS

Ilkley GS

Beckfoot

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Immanuel College

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS

Immanuel College B
Bradford GS B

Wednesday 17th January 2024

Team

Bingley GS

Bingley GS

Ilkley GS

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Beckfoot

Ilkley GS

Bradford GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Beckfoot

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Bingley GS

Immanuel College

St Bede's and St Joseph's
llkley GS

Immanuel College
Beckfoot

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Immanuel College
Bradford GS

Bingley GS

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Bradford GS

Immanuel College

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Immanuel College
Bradford GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS

Ilkley GS

Dixon's Cottingley
Beckfoot

Immanuel College
Bradford GS

Counters
1, 2,11]
[3, 6,14]
[5, 9, 16]
(4,10, 17]
[12, 15, 19]
[8, 13, 25]
[7, 20, 23]
[24, 26, 33]
[27, 29, 34]

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Time

Total
14
23
30
31
46
46
50
83
90



Junior Girls (Yrs 8 & 9)

Pos No
1 134
2 131
3 119
4 101
5 108
6 110
7 133
8 114
9 127
10 118
11 102
12 109
13 113
14 117
15 116
16 132
17 115
18 106
19 129
20 128
21 104
22 137
23 103
24 125
25 122
26 123
27 124
28 120
29 375
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name

Harriet Williams
Macie Donaldson
Marcie Ford

Isabelle Jebb

Astrid Gamesby
Heather Crolla

Abi Stirk

Chloe Clarke

Sophie Edwards
Millie Porteous
Eloise Temple

Alice Gardner
Charlotte Braham Smith
Kathryn Picken
Courtney O'Connor
Ellie Limbert

Chloe Swithenbank
Temilade Ayunbiade
Matilda Frazer

Alex Barker

Darcie - Grace Dixon - Hare
Angelica Bennett
Jessica Lewis

Sava Abdulkhaliq
Zakiyah Hafejee
Eshal Ehtisham
Ayesha Hans
Umayrah Khan
Naima Islam

Team

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Ilkley GS

likley GS B

Ilkley GS C

Feversham Girls Academy
Feversham Girls Academy B

Team

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
llkley GS

Bingley GS

Immanuel College

Ilkley GS

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Ilkley GS

Bradford GS

Ilkley GS

Bingley GS

llkley GS

Ilkley GS

llkley GS

Ilkley GS

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Ilkley GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Immanuel College

Tong Leadership Academy
Dixon's Cottingley

Tong Leadership Academy
Feversham Girls Academy
Feversham Girls Academy
Feversham Girls Academy
Feversham Girls Academy
Feversham Girls Academy
Feversham Girls Academy

Counters
1, 2, 7]
[3, 6, 8]
[10, 12, 13]
[14, 15, 17]
[24, 25, 26]
[27, 28, 29]

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Time

Total
10
17
35
46
75
84



Inter Girls (Yrs 10 & 11)

Pos No

382
378
373
362
364
370
371
363
366
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Pos
1

Name

Lara Brown
Anna Schloshin
Jemima Overend
Vonnie Haley

El Riona Sawah
Hillary lkhifa
Benedicta Teheh
Sarah Chambers
Victoria Dike

Team
St Bede's and St Joseph's

Team

Beckfoot

Bradford GS

llkley GS

Tong Leadership Academy
St Bede's and St Joseph's
St Bede's and St Joseph's
St Bede's and St Joseph's
St Bede's and St Joseph's
St Bede's and St Joseph's

Counters
(5, 6, 7]

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Senior Girls (Yrs 12 & 13)

Pos No
1 496
Pos

Name

Freya Whiteside

Team

Team

llkley GS

Counters

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Time

Total
18

Time

Total



Year 7 Boys

Pos No
1 69
2 78
3 71
4 70
5 51
6 83
7 74
8 95
9 96
10 52
11 73
12 56
13 80
14 88
15 79
16 89
17 81
18 76
19 82
20 84
21 93
22 50
23 58
24 75
25 57
26 77
27 67
28 55
29 86
30 66
31 94
32 65
33 87
34 64
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Name

Charlie Porteous
James Ross
Tyler Griffiths
Isaac Brewis
Thomas Jebb
Samuel Crook
Ben Richardson
Ellis Casson
Harrison Race
Leo Barker
Charlie Lawson
Tyrese Beck

Ralf Hudson

Ben Thornhill
Cameron Mackie
Henry Hanson
Kiyan Giri

Harry Lavin

Ben Robinson
Reece Carter
Noah Bradburne
Deivids Jansons
Kaleb Slack

Leo Murphy
Frankie Turnball
Benji Moreton-Deakin
Jenson Day
Oscar Rhodes
Levi Lee

Archie Key

Huey Quinn
Charlie Hopkinson
Keir Hardy
Harry Johnson

Team

Ilkley GS

Bradford GS

Bradford GS B
Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Bradford GS C

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS D

Immanuel College
Immanuel College B

Team Time

llkley GS

Bradford GS

llkley GS

Ilkley GS

Bingley GS

Bradford GS

Bradford GS

South Craven (Guest)
Beckfoot

Bingley GS

Bradford GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Bradford GS

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Bradford GS

Bradford GS

Bradford GS

Bradford GS

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Dixon's Cottingley

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS

Immanuel College

Tong Leadership Academy
Immanuel College
Immanuel College
Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Immanuel College
Immanuel College
Immanuel College

Counters Total
[1, 3, 4] 8
[2, 6, 7] 15
[11, 13, 15] 39
[14, 16, 21] 51
[17, 18, 19] 54
[12, 23, 25] 60
[20, 24, 26] 70
[27, 29, 30] 86
[32, 33, 34] 99

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.



Junior Boys

Pos
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No

211
210
193
189
213
615
212
187
207
188
191
194
197
190
151
208
178
192
199
167
214
170
195
183
205
201
186
175
198
172
185
169
154
160
166
174
153
162
181
216
168
155
196
173
161
159
156
104

Name

Simeon Tedd
James MclLarnon
James Lee
Robert Carter
Harry Bebb
Oscar Timbers
Jacob O'Sullivan
Isaac Keith

Tom Goodison
Jacob Robinson
Adam Disney
Ross Carson
Ethan Nicholson
Samuel Woods
Daniel Temple
Henry Holt

Cole Burgess
Charlie Hunter
Joseph Mason
Seamus Aston
Sam Lephard
Olly Lang
Thomas Aikin
Ben Winterbottom
Noah Pennington
Finley Jones
George Taylor
Oliver White
Xinhao Zhou
Jayden Simon
Freddy Hird
Victor Ayunbiade
Nissan Singh
Ryley Robinson
Jack Palmer
Daniel Jedre
Liam Fitzpatrick
Kaylan Roberts
Joel Parkins
Umer Muhammad
Kayden Farrel
Tyler Mkonya
Oliver James

Zak Benitez

Ben Bostock
Robert Sime
Ibraheem Magsood
Darcie - Grace Dixon - Hare

Team Time

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Ilkley GS

llkley GS

Beckfoot

South Craven (Guest)
South Craven (Guest)
llkley GS

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
llkley GS

Ilkley GS

Bradford GS

Bradford GS

Ilkley GS

Bingley GS

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Immanuel College

Ilkley GS

Bradford GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Beckfoot

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS

Ilkley GS

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Immanuel College

Ilkley GS

Immanuel College
Bradford GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Ilkley GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Tong Leadership Academy
Tong Leadership Academy
St Bede's and St Joseph's
St Bede's and St Joseph's
Tong Leadership Academy
Tong Leadership Academy
Immanuel College

Dixon's Cottingley

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Tong Leadership Academy
Bradford GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Tong Leadership Academy
Tong Leadership Academy
Tong Leadership Academy
Tong Leadership Academy



49
50
51
52

180
204
177
171

Pos
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Vilem Scherks

Oliver Noble

Joseph Hoyle
Sebastian Hemingway

Team

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Ilkley GS

Ilkley GS B

Bradford GS

Ilkley GS C

Immanuel College

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS B

St Bede's and St Joseph's B
Tong Leadership Academy
Tong Leadership Academy B
St Bede's and St Joseph's C
Immanuel College B

Tong Leadership Academy C

Immanuel College
Immanuel College
Immanuel College
St Bede's and St Joseph's

Counters Total
[1, 2, 9] 12
(3, 4, 8] 15
[10, 11, 14] 35
[12, 13, 19] 44
[18, 24, 27] 69
[17, 26, 28] 71
[20, 22, 30] 72
[23, 29, 43] 95
[32, 35, 36] 103
[33, 34, 37] 104
[38, 42, 45] 125
[41, 44, 52] 137
[39, 49, 50] 138
[46, 47, 48] 141

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.



Inter Boys
Pos
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No

574
542
690
599
577
596
614
598
541
575
597
546
547
600
544
692
573
549
550
497
610
604
548
572
609
611
567

Pos
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Name

Jake Norris
Charlie Robinson
Caden Jones
Oscar Shinn
Alexander Wolfenden
Daniel Tomblin
Will Thornhill
Nick Ward
Robert Temple
Reuben Tomblin
George Whittlestone
Theo Armitage
Reuben Armitage
Daniel Olatunde
Harrison Young
Zaid Mitchla
Jackson Taylor
Ewan Sutcliffe
Cianan Kemple
Hartley Earl

Will Morley

Zac Booth

Jakub Sosnoski
Reuben Drake
Sahil Hanif
Harrison Barker
Lucas Pryce

Team

Ilkley GS

Ilkley GS B

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS

Immanuel College

St Bede's and St Joseph's B

Team Time
llkley GS

Bingley GS

Beckfoot

Ilkley GS

llkley GS

Ilkley GS

Woodhouse Grove (Guest)
Ilkley GS

Bingley GS

Ilkley GS

llkley GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS

Tong Leadership Academy
Dixon's Cottingley
Immanuel College

St Bede's and St Joseph's
St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS

Bradford GS

Bradford GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Immanuel College
Bradford GS

Immanuel College

St Bede's and St Joseph's

Counters Total
[1, 4, 5] 10
[6, 8, 10] 24
[12, 13, 18] 43
[14, 20, 21] 55
[17, 24, 26] 67
[19, 23, 27] 69

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.



Senior Boys

Pos

No

494
492
493

Pos

Name Team Time
William Askew llkley GS
Archie Budding Ilkley GS
Callum Dow llkley GS
Team Counters Total
Ilkley GS [1, 2, 3] 6

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.
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