Bradford Schools Cross Country Championships Northcliffe Park

Year 7 Girls

ois cross country champions	mps
Wedne	esday 17th January 2024

rear /	GINS			
Pos	No	Name	Team	Time
1	2	Amelia Matchett	Bingley GS	
2	1	Ailsa Coulton	Bingley GS	
3	24	Jessica Rhea	llkley GS	
4	34	Charlotte Marson	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
5	42	Bella McAllister	Beckfoot	
6	27	Sophie Leijssen	Ilkley GS	
7	32	Matilda Rooke	Bradford GS	
8	6	Meabh Aston	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
9	40	Isabelle Chapman	Beckfoot	
10	37	Orlaith Curtis	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
11	4	Florence McCullough	Bingley GS	
12	19	Safa Azeem	Immanuel College	
13	9	Phoebe Bapty	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
14	25	Mary Goodyear	Ilkley GS	
15	17	Isla Crossley	Immanuel College	
16	44	Violet Oakes-Wood	Beckfoot	
17	36	Georgia Burns	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
18	35	Amelia Jones	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
19	18	Betsy O'Mahoney	Immanuel College	
20	28	Aisha Azam	Bradford GS	
21	3	Lucy Heathcote	Bingley GS	
22	38	Isla Lewis	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
23	33	Gabrielle Pickwoad	Bradford GS	
24	21	Medina Azeem	Immanuel College	
25	8	Lydia Safranauskas	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
26	20	Chichi Onyedinma	Immanuel College	
27	31	Lottie Spencer	Bradford GS	
28	7	Grace Safranauskas	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
29	29	Martha Jepps	Bradford GS	
30	26	Sienna Griffin	Ilkley GS	
31	47	Isabelle Randawa	Dixon's Cottingley	
32	46	Yelyzaveta Khrypko	Beckfoot	
33	22	Megan Jaques	Immanuel College	
34	30	Zara Ali	Bradford GS	
	Pos	Team	Counters	Total
	1	Bingley GS	[1, 2, 11]	14
	2	Ilkley GS	[3, 6, 14]	23
	3	Beckfoot	[5, 9, 16]	30
	4	Maadhausa Crava (Cuast)		21

4 Woodhouse Grove (Guest) [4, 10, 17] 5 Immanuel College [12, 15, 19] 6 St Bede's and St Joseph's [8, 13, 25] 7 Bradford GS [7, 20, 23] 8 Immanuel College B [24, 26, 33] Bradford GS B 9 [27, 29, 34] The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

31

46

46

50

83

90

Junior Girls (Yrs 8 & 9)

	•	•	_	
Pos	Νο	Name	Теат	Time
1	134	Harriet Williams	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
2	131	Macie Donaldson	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
3	119	Marcie Ford	Ilkley GS	
4	101	Isabelle Jebb	Bingley GS	
5	108	Astrid Gamesby	Immanuel College	
6	110	Heather Crolla	Ilkley GS	
7	133	Abi Stirk	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
8	114	Chloe Clarke	Ilkley GS	
9	127	Sophie Edwards	Bradford GS	
10	118	Millie Porteous	Ilkley GS	
11	102	Eloise Temple	Bingley GS	
12	109	Alice Gardner	Ilkley GS	
13	113	Charlotte Braham Smith	Ilkley GS	
14	117	Kathryn Picken	Ilkley GS	
15	116	Courtney O'Connor	Ilkley GS	
16	132	Ellie Limbert	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
17	115	Chloe Swithenbank	Ilkley GS	
18	106	Temilade Ayunbiade	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
19	129	Matilda Frazer	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
20	128	Alex Barker	Immanuel College	
21	104	Darcie - Grace Dixon - Hare	Tong Leadership Academy	
22	137	Angelica Bennett	Dixon's Cottingley	
23	103	Jessica Lewis	Tong Leadership Academy	
24	125	Sava Abdulkhaliq	Feversham Girls Academy	
25	122	Zakiyah Hafejee	Feversham Girls Academy	
26	123	Eshal Ehtisham	Feversham Girls Academy	
27	124	Ayesha Hans	Feversham Girls Academy	
28	120	Umayrah Khan	Feversham Girls Academy	
29	375	Naima Islam	Feversham Girls Academy	
	Pos	Team	Counters	Total
	1	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	[1, 2, 7]	10
	2	llkley GS	[3, 6, 8]	17
	3	llkley GS B	[10, 12, 13]	35
	4	Ilkley GS C	[14, 15, 17]	46
	5	Feversham Girls Academy	[24, 25, 26]	75
	6	Feversham Girls Academy B	[27, 28, 29]	84

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Inter Girls (Yrs 10 & 11)

Pos	No	Name	Теат	Time
1	382	Lara Brown	Beckfoot	
2	378	Anna Schloshin	Bradford GS	
3	373	Jemima Overend	Ilkley GS	
4	362	Vonnie Haley	Tong Leadership Academy	
5	364	El Riona Sawah	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
6	370	Hillary Ikhifa	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
7	371	Benedicta Teheh	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
8	363	Sarah Chambers	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
9	366	Victoria Dike	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
	Pos	Team	Counters	Total
	1	St Bede's and St Joseph's	[5, 6, 7]	18

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Senior Girls (Yrs 12 & 13)

Pos	Νο	Name	Team	Time
1	496	Freya Whiteside	Ilkley GS	
	Pos	Team	Counters	Total

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Year 7 Boys

Year /	Boys			
Pos	No	Name	Team	Time
1	69	Charlie Porteous	Ilkley GS	
2	78	James Ross	Bradford GS	
3	71	Tyler Griffiths	llkley GS	
4	70	Isaac Brewis	llkley GS	
5	51	Thomas Jebb	Bingley GS	
6	83	Samuel Crook	Bradford GS	
7	74	Ben Richardson	Bradford GS	
8	95	Ellis Casson	South Craven (Guest)	
9	96	Harrison Race	Beckfoot	
10	52	Leo Barker	Bingley GS	
11	73	Charlie Lawson	Bradford GS	
12	56	Tyrese Beck	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
13	80	Ralf Hudson	Bradford GS	
14	88	Ben Thornhill	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
15	79	Cameron Mackie	Bradford GS	
16	89	Henry Hanson	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
17	81	Kiyan Giri	Bradford GS	
18	76	Harry Lavin	Bradford GS	
19	82	Ben Robinson	Bradford GS	
20	84	Reece Carter	Bradford GS	
21	93	Noah Bradburne	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
22	50	Deivids Jansons	Dixon's Cottingley	
23	58	Kaleb Slack	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
24	75	Leo Murphy	Bradford GS	
25	57	Frankie Turnball	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
26	77	Benji Moreton-Deakin	Bradford GS	
27	67	Jenson Day	Immanuel College	
28	55	Oscar Rhodes	Tong Leadership Academy	
29	86	Levi Lee	Immanuel College	
30	66	Archie Key	Immanuel College	
31	94	Huey Quinn	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
32	65	Charlie Hopkinson	Immanuel College	
33	87	Keir Hardy	Immanuel College	
34	64	Harry Johnson	Immanuel College	
	Pos	Team	Counters	Total
	1	Ilkley GS	[1, 3, 4]	8
	2	Bradford GS	[2, 6, 7]	15
	3	Bradford GS B	[11, 13, 15]	39
	4	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	[14, 16, 21]	51
	5	Bradford GS C	[17, 18, 19]	54
	6	St Bede's and St Joseph's	[12, 23, 25]	60
	7	Bradford GS D	[20, 24, 26]	70
	8	Immanuel College	[27, 29, 30]	86
	9	Immanuel College B	[32, 33, 34]	99

Junior Boys

Junior L	10 y 3			
Pos	No	Name	Team	Time
1	211	Simeon Tedd	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
2	210	James McLarnon	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
3	193	James Lee	Ilkley GS	
4	189	Robert Carter	Ilkley GS	
5	213	Harry Bebb	Beckfoot	
6	615	Oscar Timbers	South Craven (Guest)	
7	212	Jacob O'Sullivan	South Craven (Guest)	
8	187	Isaac Keith	Ilkley GS	
9	207	Tom Goodison	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
10	188	Jacob Robinson	Ilkley GS	
11	191	Adam Disney	Ilkley GS	
12	194	Ross Carson	Bradford GS	
13	197	Ethan Nicholson	Bradford GS	
14	190	Samuel Woods	Ilkley GS	
15	151	Daniel Temple	Bingley GS	
16	208	Henry Holt	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
17	178	Cole Burgess	Immanuel College	
18	192	Charlie Hunter	llkley GS	
19	199	Joseph Mason	Bradford GS	
20	167	Seamus Aston	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
21	214	Sam Lephard	Beckfoot	
22	170	Olly Lang	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
23	195	Thomas Aikin	Bradford GS	
24	183	Ben Winterbottom	Ilkley GS	
25	205	Noah Pennington	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
26	201	Finley Jones	Immanuel College	
27	186	George Taylor	Ilkley GS	
28	175	Oliver White	Immanuel College	
29	198	Xinhao Zhou	Bradford GS	
30	172	Jayden Simon	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
31 32	185 169	Freddy Hird	Ilkley GS	
32 33	169	Victor Ayunbiade Nissan Singh	St Bede's and St Joseph's Tong Leadership Academy	
33 34	154 160	Ryley Robinson	Tong Leadership Academy	
34	166	Jack Palmer	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
36	100	Daniel Jedre	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
37	153	Liam Fitzpatrick	Tong Leadership Academy	
38	162	Kaylan Roberts	Tong Leadership Academy	
39	181	Joel Parkins	Immanuel College	
40	216	Umer Muhammad	Dixon's Cottingley	
41	168	Kayden Farrel	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
42	155	Tyler Mkonya	Tong Leadership Academy	
43	196	Oliver James	Bradford GS	
44	173	Zak Benitez	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
45	161	Ben Bostock	Tong Leadership Academy	
46	159	Robert Sime	Tong Leadership Academy	
47	156	Ibraheem Maqsood	Tong Leadership Academy	
48	104	Darcie - Grace Dixon - Hare	Tong Leadership Academy	
		-	÷ , ,	

180	Vilem Scherks	Immanuel College
204	Oliver Noble	Immanuel College
177	Joseph Hoyle	Immanuel College
171	Sebastian Hemingway	St Bede's and St Joseph's

Pos	Team	Counters	Total
1	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	[1, 2, 9]	12
2	Ilkley GS	[3, 4, 8]	15
3	Ilkley GS B	[10, 11, 14]	35
4	Bradford GS	[12, 13, 19]	44
5	Ilkley GS C	[18, 24, 27]	69
6	Immanuel College	[17, 26, 28]	71
7	St Bede's and St Joseph's	[20, 22, 30]	72
8	Bradford GS B	[23, 29, 43]	95
9	St Bede's and St Joseph's B	[32, 35, 36]	103
10	Tong Leadership Academy	[33, 34, 37]	104
11	Tong Leadership Academy B	[38, 42, 45]	125
12	St Bede's and St Joseph's C	[41, 44, 52]	137
13	Immanuel College B	[39, 49, 50]	138
14	Tong Leadership Academy C	[46, 47, 48]	141

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Inter Boys

Inter Bo	oys			
Pos	No	Name	Теат	Time
1	574	Jake Norris	llkley GS	
2	542	Charlie Robinson	Bingley GS	
3	690	Caden Jones	Beckfoot	
4	599	Oscar Shinn	Ilkley GS	
5	577	Alexander Wolfenden	Ilkley GS	
6	596	Daniel Tomblin	Ilkley GS	
7	614	Will Thornhill	Woodhouse Grove (Guest)	
8	598	Nick Ward	Ilkley GS	
9	541	Robert Temple	Bingley GS	
10	575	Reuben Tomblin	Ilkley GS	
11	597	George Whittlestone	Ilkley GS	
12	546	Theo Armitage	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
13	547	Reuben Armitage	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
14	600	Daniel Olatunde	Bradford GS	
15	544	Harrison Young	Tong Leadership Academy	
16	692	Zaid Mitchla	Dixon's Cottingley	
17	573	Jackson Taylor	Immanuel College	
18	549	Ewan Sutcliffe	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
19	550	Cianan Kemple	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
20	497	Hartley Earl	Bradford GS	
21	610	Will Morley	Bradford GS	
22	604	Zac Booth	Bradford GS	
23	548	Jakub Sosnoski	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
24	572	Reuben Drake	Immanuel College	
25	609	Sahil Hanif	Bradford GS	
26	611	Harrison Barker	Immanuel College	
27	567	Lucas Pryce	St Bede's and St Joseph's	
	Pos	Team	Counters	Total
	1	Ilkley GS	[1, 4, 5]	10
	2	Ilkley GS B	[6, 8, 10]	24
	3	St Bede's and St Joseph's	[12, 13, 18]	43
	4	Bradford GS	[14, 20, 21]	55
	5	Immanuel College	[17, 24, 26]	67
	6	St Bede's and St Joseph's B	[19, 23, 27]	69

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Senior E	Boys			
Pos	No	Name	Team	Time
	40.4			
1	494	William Askew	Ilkley GS	
2	492	Archie Budding	Ilkley GS	
3	493	Callum Dow	llkley GS	
	Pos	Team	Counters	Total
	1	Ilkley GS	[1, 2, 3]	6

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Results Program © G.S.Brock Amended Geoff Thompson 2024 For queries with results - geoff-thompson@outlook.com